Pha Tad Ke Garden
Discover the incredibly
diverse flora of Laos
and learn how Lao
people use plants for
their everyday life and
wellbeing. Showing over
1.200 different plants.

Café & Shop
Relax by our lotus
pond, enjoy our tasting
menus and healthy
shakes. Our shop has
unique local herbal
teas, books, tasty
condiments, and
Pha Tad Ke souvenirs.

B e e Tl
T

Research & Education
You can join in with
several free activities:
from orchid talks to
handicraft workshops.
Special trainings and
workshops on demand.

Support
Pha Tad Ke is privately
funded and 100% of our | .
revenues are reinvested |\
in the garden’s
development, research
and education !

PHA TAD KE GARDEN AND RECEPTION
Our downtown ticket counter and reception is
located on the Mekong River in Ban Wat That.
Open from 8am to 6pm, closed on Wednesdays.

Enjoy a 15 minute boat ride (included in ticket)
Departing from our downtown reception,
please purchase your ticket before boarding.

Town - Pha Tad Ke
9am
10am
11lam
12am
lpm
2pm
3pm
4dpm

Pha Tad Ke - Town

10:30am
11:30am
12:30am
1:30pm
2:30pm
3.30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm

RECEPTION / OFFICE ADDRESS

Ban Wat That, PO Box 959 Luang Prabang
Telephone 071 - 261000
Garden 030 - 2866000
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Pha Tad Ke Botanical Garden



Pha Tad Ke Botanical Garden

Information Sala

Ginger Garden

Ethno-botanic Garden

Limestone Habitat

Cave (one-hour roundtrip hike)

Slow Food Garden

Arboretum r
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Palm Garden

Bamboo Garden f

Permaculture Farm '
10 Educational Garden

11 Orchid Nursery
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B Toilets Ty
C Office (Private)
D Café
E Baci Sala

F View Point



