

Pha Tad Ke Garden Discover the incredibly

wellbeing. Showing over

1.200 different plants.

diverse flora of Laos
and learn how Lao
people use plants for
their everyday life and

PHA TAD KE GARDEN AND RECEPTION

Our downtown ticket counter and reception is located on the Mekong River in Ban Wat That. Open from 8am to 6pm, closed on Wednesdays.

Enjoy a 15 minute boat ride (included in ticket)

Departing from our downtown reception,
please purchase your ticket before boarding.

Town → Pha Tad Ke	Pha Tad Ke → Town
9am	10:30am
10am	11:30am
11am	12:30am
12am	1:30pm
1pm	2:30pm
2pm	3.30pm
3pm	4:30pm
4pm	5:30pm

RECEPTION / OFFICE ADDRESS

Ban Wat That, PO Box 959 Luang Prabang

Telephone 071 - 261000 Garden 030 - 2866000

bookings@pha-tad-ke.com www.pha-tad-ke.com



Relax by our lotus pond, enjoy our tasting menus and healthy shakes. Our shop has unique local herbal teas, books, tasty condiments, and Pha Tad Ke souvenirs.



Research & Education

You can join in with several free activities: from orchid talks to handicraft workshops. Special trainings and workshops on demand.



revenues are reinvested in the garden's development, research and education!







